
 

 

 
 

12th January 2018 
 
 
Dear Parent/Carer, 
 

YEAR 11 PRACTICE EXAMINATIONS FROM JANUARY 2018 
 
To assist your child in preparation for the new GCSE’s a series of tests and consolidation exams have been scheduled 
from January 2018. These exams are designed to help students prepare thoroughly for the new style examinations they 
face.  Please impress upon your child the seriousness of these mocks as they form the basis of entry decisions and 
predictions. 

 
Maths – Exams to take place in the Sports Hall 
 
Paper 1 - Friday 19th January 2018 from 3pm to 4.30pm 
Paper 2 - Monday 22nd January 2018 from 2pm to 3.30pm 
Paper 3 - Friday 26th January 2018 from 3pm to 4.30pm 
 
Please note that on Friday 19th and 26th January 2018, period 7 lessons will be curtailed at 2.40pm so that students can 
make their way to the hall for a prompt 3pm start. 
 
RE  
 
Thursday 25th January 2018 Periods 1-2 
Thursday 1st February 2018 Periods 1-2 
 
English 
 
English – Assembly Hall Wednesdays 8.30am line up on the playground. Normal lessons resume period 2. 
 
Wednesday 17th January 2018 
Wednesday 31st January 2018 
Wednesday 21st February 2018 
Wednesday 21st March 2018 
Wednesday 28th March 2018 
 
A number of tests are also scheduled to take place during Prep on a Monday between 2.50pm and 3.30pm. 
 

Science History Geography MFL 

Monday 29th January 2018 
Monday 26th Feb 2018 
Monday 19th March 2018 
Monday 23rd April 2018 

Monday 5th March 2018 
Monday 19th March 2018 
 

Monday 5th Feb 2018 
Monday 26th March 2018 

Monday 12th March 
2018 

 
I thank your child for the extended effort they must put in through this period. I would also remind them to bring in all 
equipment that has been asked for by departments.  To assist, I have collated overleaf, in date order, the mock exams 

which will take place. 
 
Yours sincerely,  

 
Mr A O’Donoghue 
Assistant Headteacher, KS4 



 

 
 

 

DEPARTMENT DATE TIME 

English Wednesday 17th January 2018 Wednesdays 8.30am 

Maths Friday 19th January 2018 3pm to 4.30pm 

Maths Monday 22nd January 2018 2pm to 3.30pm 

RE Thursday 25th January 2018 Periods 1-2 

Maths Friday 26th January 2018 3pm to 4.30pm 

Science Monday 29th January 2018 Monday between 2.50pm and 3.30pm 

English Wednesday 31st January 2018 Wednesdays 8.30am 

RE Thursday 1st February 2018 Periods 1-2 

Geography Monday 5th February 2018 Monday between 2.50pm and 3.30pm 

English Wednesday 21st February 2018 Wednesdays 8.30am 

Science Monday 26th February 2018 Monday between 2.50pm and 3.30pm 

History Monday 5th March 2018 Monday between 2.50pm and 3.30pm 

MFL Monday 12th March 2018 Monday between 2.50pm and 3.30pm 

Science Monday 19th March 2018 Monday between 2.50pm and 3.30pm 

History Monday 19th March 2018 Monday between 2.50pm and 3.30pm 

English Wednesday 21st March 2018 Wednesdays 8.30am 

Geography Monday 26th March 2018 Monday between 2.50pm and 3.30pm 

English Wednesday 28th March 2018 Wednesdays 8.30am 

Science Monday 23rd April 2018 Monday between 2.50pm and 3.30pm 

 
 

 
 

 

 


